UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Lehi Metro Water District
2023
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000006

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

11,859,235,359 124,945,839

2023 DATE: March 31, 2024
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
791,332,448 76,653.08

3,798.87
465.79
(888.26)
3,376.40
73.276.68
COLLECTION RATE
95.60%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
3,039.78
500.52
138.62
71.68
4,650.60
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
3,476.80 106.32 3,583.12
6,344.66
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 75,165.74
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



