UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Y: Lehi Metro Water District			TAX YEAR	2023	DATE:	March 31, 2024
	2023	2022	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000006	0.000006					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		11,859,235,359	124,945,839	791,332,448		76,653.08	
TREASURER'S RELI UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>EF</u>					3,798.87 465.79 (888.26)	3,376.40
CURRENT YEAR TAX COL	LECTION						73,276.68
CURRENT YEAR COLLECT OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEH				(95.60%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 3,939.78	
GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECT REALLOCATION OF PERSO TOTAL OTHER COLLECT	ONAL PROPERTY					500.52 138.62 71.68	4,650.60
DELINQUENT COLLECTIO	NS				TAXES	PEN & INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLI	LECTION:				3,476.80	106.32	3,583.12
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO	RDA PROJECTS						6,344.66
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							75,165.74

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER